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
thi includes linoleum and 5 cords of
wood in and piled; 4 blocks to car, 5 to
school.

- JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
32. 133. 634 N. W. Bunk Bldg.

FIV bungalow. S4th St.. near GU-sa-

good condition, a nice homey house,
for $2250; another one iux KM) lot. for
$165); a little work will make this a
good home. Why pay rent? Kay
terms. H. F. Cover. 04 Union ave. Eat
24X

$2635 IN ALBERTA Nice bun-
galow. Owner will arrange for extra
bedroom. This place has a $20t garage
being completed. This home is In good
condition.

BIHR-CARE- Y CO.
210 Ry. Exch Bldg. Main 1GS&.

A GOOD INVESTMENT.
$225 cash, $15 per mouth, buys a 50x

lOU-f- t. lot with small cottage on
back of lot. Cement walk, nar car and
school, location is good ; price $ 1075.
See Mr. Chris tenson. Interstate In vest-me-

Co., 41Q Henry bldg. Main 1743.
T1GARD.

5.39 acres in cultivation, good orchnrd;
house, barn, outbuildings; choice

land; near highway, school, ry. station.
$45M1. terms; a fine home.
R. M . Gatew ood A Co. , 165 H 4th SL

Open Sunday. Main 8211.
HAWTHORNE.

bungalow. 2 blks. north of
Hawthorne, fireplace and furnace, street
Imps, all in and paid. Price only $35to.
Terms If desired. ee t r. Kama wort h.
Interstate Investment Co., 410 Henry
bldg. Main 1743.

IF YOU ever expect to live In Irvington
you should se jure your lot now. We
are selling the remaining portion at low
prices and attractive terma

HITTER, LOWE A CO..
7 Board o f Trade bid g.

$2750 BUYS a home. 4 rooms first
floor, two bedrooms and bath sec-
ond floor; full corner lot. garage.
Terma

J. A. WICKMAN CO..
204 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Main 1004.

C7TH AVE., 1 block from Ml. Scott car.
on corner lot. 5x ICO. bungalow
In fine condition ; concrete pavement,
streets graded; garage; place well kept.
Price 2750.
GOUDAKD A WIEDRICK. 243 Stark St.

A LITTLE FARM IN THE CITY.
160x100 and HOUSE.

23 nice fruit trees, chicken house and
woodshed. Only 2 blocks Mount Scott
car. $100 cash. $20 month.

SMITH-WAGONE- R Cw.( STOCK EX.
MODERN Rose City home with garage;

3'.t4 East 4a th street North, costing
about $0000; must be sold. Do not fail
to investigate; price greatly below value.

GEO. M. REED.
Spalding bldg. Mar. 3377.

WEST SIDE ADJ. WESTOVER.
colonial : strictly modern; gar-

age; practically new ; $500.
G. C. GOLDEN BERG.Abington bldg. Main 4S0S.

Portland heights.Large bungalow, modern conveniences;
2 lots level with paved street, on corner.
2 blocks from car, 44 blocks from Ains-wor- th

school. M. i204.
BARGAIN $ 2 2 5 0 RAROAIN.

5 rooms, basement, full lot. berries,fruit; 1 block to car.
GIBSON, w'68 Stark. Marshall 12.

IRVINGTON BUNGALOW COTTAGE
$4750.

Near 17th and Broadway. 6 rooms,furnace, fireplace. Neuhausen A Co.
M O NT A V TLLA 7th. near Pine. 5 rooms

and bafh : terms like rent. D. D. Bath-rlc- k.

owner. 515 Ch. of Com.
FOR SALE By owner, strict ly modernNob Hiil home: can be seen by appoint-ment. Main 3110

Irvington bungalow, built o years;owner will sacrifice; also a nous
off Hawthorne ave. Phone East 8015.

burralow In a goofl residence soc-uo- n
at Tabor 27 yw.

ron 103 pi

REA L EST A T E.
For Sale House.

9

MT. TABOR CHOICE VIEW.One of the choice home properties inthis excellent part of city, surroundedby h igh --class residences, close to car.school and church ; house has 7 rooms,
large front porch, sleeping porch, full
cement basement, furnace, fireplace, allbut it-i- n conveniences, piate-gias- s win-dows; grounds nicely keit with finelawn, fruit trees in bearing, many orna-
mental trees and shrubs ; it's a corner,
both streets Improved ; good view over-
looking the city; area over 12.0M square
feet: garage. I'nh sS looking for some-
thing strictiy high grade this will not In-
terest you. It will bear close inspection.
Full particulars see owner on premises.
14 55 E. Taylor ft., cor. E. 53d.

$35(MI MARGUERITE AVENUE HOME.
This is certainly a pretty home. Just

like new; largo living room; built-i- n

bookcases; solid paneled dining room
with massive built-i- n buffet; beamed
ceiling; very convenient Irucheu : good
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